CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
BA11022A

CBS CASE # FOLIO # 068128.0080
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 11022

Property Owner:  CHARLES N BLUE TRUST

Mailing Address:  C/O BLUE CHARLES N TRUSTEE
23901 CALABASAS RD STE 1010
CALABASAS, CA 91302

Name of Additional Violator(s): SMOKEY BONES BBQ
Address: 136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR, BRANDON, FL 33511

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR

S-T-R: 20-29-20. COM AT SW COR THN S 89 DEG 53 MIN 41 SEC E 395.51 FT THN N 00 DEG 06 MIN 19 SEC E 390.96 FT TO
POB THN S 67 DEG 39 MIN 06 SEC E 344.58 FT S 15 DEG 10 MIN 11 SEC W 16.93 FT THN SWLY ALG CURVE TO RIGHT W/CHD
BRG S 27 DEG 49 MIN 14 SEC W 172.96 FT TO A CURVE TO LEFT W/RAD 823.90 AND CHD BRG S 34 DEG 38 MIN 12 SEC W
12.63 FT THN N 67 DEG 18 MIN 03 SEC W 140 FT THN S 76 DEG 26 MIN 14 SEC W 203.77 FT THN N 32 DEG 42 MIN 28 SEC W
57.97 FT THN N 52 DEG 13 MIN 57 SEC W 45.52 FT THN N 32 DEG 22 MIN 20 SEC W 14 FT THN N 39 DEG 08 MIN 23 SEC E
277,97 FT MOL TO POB

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 02/15/16
Date Fine was Issued: 02/16/16
Date of Default Notice: 10/20/16 Certified Mail Received: _10/24/16  Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department =4 L ! J '
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-660

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

-—L -
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 3 > dayof

. // - : . J\ . = T
)

Notary Public State of Florida -

S Notary Public State of Florida
£ P%" Kristina M Bumey
v S My Commission FF 097787

3 ‘%o; 5@*6 Expires 03/03/2018



Ref # 666079
Hillsbo r{}ugh Hillsborough County Board of
County Florida County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

- ~ RESPONSIBLE PARTY s ALARN!E. LOCATION

SMOKEY BONES BBQ SMOKEY BONES BBQ

136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR 136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR

BRANDON, FL 33511 BRANDON, FL 33511

11022 $0.00
. Invoice | ActionTaken Da Chargeﬂ b Appea!ed . Paid -'O"tstandmg
S | Case/Event No Incuient Date? - : e - :
654026 201602157 02/15/16 06:09 $509 00 $0 00 $0.00 $500 00

L Statement Total: $500.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 654026
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 11022 Location. SMOKEY BONES BBQ
SMOKEY BONES BBQ 136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR
136 BRANDON TOWN CNTR DR BRANDON, FL 33511
BRANDON, FL 33511

Statement Total $500.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $500.00

# 666079




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA63140A FOLIO # 005450.1120
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 63140

Property Owner:  RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA
Mailing Address:
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
S-T-R: 27-28-17. HAMILTON PARK LOT 10

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/01/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/02/16
Date of Default Notice: ~ _09/02/16  Certified Mail Received: __ Service: __11/22/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department ﬂl\‘-]\@m 'N Mw LD"

County Agency James Snavely - Phane: 813-274-6600"

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

g1

N P £ Bl
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me tis \_ day of \JecenOp(a] 1

| -\\\_‘\‘iﬁ”j’{“,( DAMES N
Notary Public State of Florida ‘ j

Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Bumey

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

690078
December 5, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 690078

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA RETA DIANA
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD 7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD

TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

TAMPA, FL 33615

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
63140 $225.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

677967 2016080161 08/01/16 16:55 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 677967
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From:

Reg # 63140

RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD

TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 690078

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$325.00

RETA DIANA

7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD

TAMPA, FL 33615




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA63140A FOLIO # 005450.1120
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 63140

Property Owner:  RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA
Mailing Address:
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
S-T-R: 27-28-17. HAMILTON PARK LOT 10

Facts behind violation (attach additional 6;i)agezs if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/07/1
Date Fine was Issued: 08/08/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: Service;  11/22/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department Mﬁﬂml 'H LQKL% \'%C—]
County Agency Jamés Snavely - Phone: 813-214-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

\
%

=1 = . R—
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this > day of \ ) ec7 D 20“_(:

| ' 5 /\\ LY O 5; \ T -
: )/ o -}\:} N \\ A\ \""( 4'"/:\\_—77 e , _\\

" Notary Public State of Florida

; i?«pw %"cﬁ Noltar_y Public State of Florida
b »  Kristina M Burney

. '%;: s § My Commission FF 097787
oF nO Expires 03/03/2018

690978
December 5, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 690978

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA RETA DIANA
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD 7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD

TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

TAMPA, FL 33615

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
63140 $175.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678682 2016080735 08/07/16 13:00 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678682
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Location:

$150.00 PAYMENT

From: Reg # 63140
RETA ARNOLDO JR, RETA DIANA
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33615-2794

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 690978

$325.00

RETA DIANA
7130 HAMILTON PARK BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33615




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _BA64390 FOLIO # 076020.7272
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 64390

Property Owner: ~ WRIGHT KEITH A, WRIGHT SILVIA B
Mailing Address:

10507 MARSANNE PL

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4320

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
10507 MARSANNE PL
S-T-R:17-30-20. QUINTESSA SUBDIVISION LOT 4 BLOCK C

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/03/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/04/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: 11/18/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department WQ.LL& /HLCkU,f 53"‘

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274- 6 0

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 17> dayof L co D020}l

/, o ')
u\\\\«vx, —
Notary Publlc State of FIOK x

«r" Py,  Notary Public State of Florida *
d“‘ Kristina M Burmey o
“ My Commission FF 0977
%?g; no Expires 03,'03'2018
690270

December 5, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 690270

WRIGHT KEITH A, WRIGHT SILVIA B

10507 MARSANNE PL
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4320

WRIGHT

10507 MARSANNE PL
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4320

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
64390 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678265 2016080383 08/03/16 22:27 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678265
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 64390

WRIGHT KEITH A, WRIGHT SILVIA B
10507 MARSANNE PL

RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4320

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 690270

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

WRIGHT
10507 MARSANNE PL
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4320




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BA72922 FOLIO # 086754.2202
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 72922

Property Owner:  DURRANT ELLISA G
Mailing Address:
3805 PARKSIDE DR
VALRICO, FL 33594-5313

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
3805 PARKSIDE DR
S-T-R: 32-29-21. BRANDON EAST SUBDIVISION UNIT NO 4 LOT 30 BLOCK 6

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/23/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/24/16
Date of Default Notice: 07/29/16  Certified Mail Received: Service: 10/13/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

(b Tl 7 ‘
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ > dayof { ) (& 7ul (20 [,
5 // — . ,.-.)
' .)x& U G M)~ —
Notary Public State of Florida C )

Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Burney -
My Commission FF 09
Expires 0310372018

2 S

&
685826 Frope
November 17, 2016




. Ref # 685826
Hillsbo rough Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

DURRANT ELLISA G DURRANT ELLISA G

3805 PARKSIDE DR 3805 PARKSIDE DR

VALRICO, FL 33594-5313 VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

72922 $100.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

671838 2016062337 06/23/16 10:13 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 §75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 671838
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg #72922 Location: DURRANT ELLISA G
DURRANT ELLISA G 3805 PARKSIDE DR
3805 PARKSIDE DR VALRICO, FL 33594
VALRICO, FL 33594-5313

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $175.00

# 685826




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA72922 FOLIO # 086754.2202
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 72922

Property Owner:  DURRANT ELLISA G
Mailing Address:
3805 PARKSIDE DR
VALRICO, FL 33594-5313

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
3805 PARKSIDE DR
S-T-R: 32-29-21. BRANDON EAST SUBDIVISION UNIT NO 4 LOT 30 BLOCK 6

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/11/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/12/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/15/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _10/13/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department mbﬂ e KHU‘ kJUJ 4"0’]
County Agency James Snavely Phone; 813- 274 Oé
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SW(/)RN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this |'\ _—day of \ >\ Coank J)QO_,}_({_- )

—\” . “-\-—‘\‘_\

Notary Public State of Fiorlda § e o)

Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Bumey
P My commiasion FF 09
‘%’rm '\_o Expires 03/03/2018

7787

692088
November 17, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 692088

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
DURRANT ELLISA G DURRANT ELLISA G
3805 PARKSIDE DR 3805 PARKSIDE DR

VALRICO, FL 33594-5313

VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
72922 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

679220 2016081111 08/11/16 07:30 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 679220
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 72922

DURRANT ELLISA G
3805 PARKSIDE DR
VALRICO, FL 33594-5313

Statement Total

Total Qutstanding:

# 692088

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$175.00

DURRANT ELLISA G
3805 PARKSIDE DR
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# BAB85363B FOLIO # 018899-0300
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 85363

Property Owner:  FRENCH QUARTER LLC
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 272313

TAMPA | FL 33688-2313

Name of Additional Violator(s): SHE MONEY JEWELRY AND LOAN
Address: 14622 DALE MABRY HW N, TAMPA, FL 33618

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

14622 DALE MABRY HW N

S-T-R: 04-28-18. COMM AT THE CEN OF SEC 4 THENCE N 00 DEG 45 MIN 56 SEC E 1435.25 FT ALONG THE NORTH-SOUTH
CENTERLINE FOR POB THENCE N 00 DEG 45 MIN 56 SEC E 19.77 FT S 89 DEC 29 MIN 50 SEC E 75.48 FT N 00 DEG 45 MIN 56
SEC E 262 FT S 89 DEG 29 MIN 50 SEC E 522,99 FT TO W ROW LINE OF DALE MABRY HWY AND A NON-TANGENT CURVE
CONCAVE EASTERLY RADIUS OF 2996.79 FT THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG CURVE AND ROW LINE 288.99 FT CHORD
BEARING S 13 DEG 47 MIN 01 SEC W 288.87 FT THENCE N 89 DEG 33 MIN 50 SEC W 533.41 FT TO POB

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/22/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/25/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/02/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/12/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency

James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

T % ]
\

'SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this _\__ day of \%\,\ Carp \‘} ¥, 20L¥f_ )

—_—t

Notary Public State of Florida g 4 )

HFY P, Notary Public State of Florida
‘%ﬁ Kristina M Bumey

S My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

689136



, Ref # 689136
Hillsbo I"OUgh Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

SHE MONEY JEWELRY AND LOAN SHE MONEY JEWELRY AND LOAN

14622 DALE MABRY HW N 14622 DALE MABRY HW N

TAMPA, FL 33618 TAMPA, FL 33618

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

85363 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid QOutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

676462 2016072280 07/22/16 19:34 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00

Statement Total: $300.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 676462
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 85363 Location: SHE MONEY JEWELRY AND LOAN
SHE MONEY JEWELRY AND LOAN 14622 DALE MABRY HW N
14622 DALE MABRY HW N TAMPA, FL 33618

TAMPA, FL 33618

Statement Total $300.00 PAYMENT
Total Qutstanding: $300.00
# 689136




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# DBA86929 FOLIO # 018931-0250
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 86929

Property Owner:  COLDFOOT FLORIDA PROPERTIES LLC
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 1806

FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 32549-1806

Name of Additional Violator(s): TAMPA GENERAL MEDICAL
Address: 13860 DALE MABRY HW N, TAMPA, FL 33618

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
13860 DALE MABRY HW N
S-T-R: 04-28-18. SEE LEGAL ATTACHED

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/01/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/05/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/08/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _10/13/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department { %
County Agency Jameg Snavely - Phone: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

por 1] . R |
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ _ dayof \\_('_‘ a8 QOK_[C':'-
i A 3

Notary Public State of Florida

p Notary Public State of Florida
£ v Kristina M Burney

® = My Commission FF 097787
‘%gw ,\_o‘g E
686356

xpires 03/03/2018
QOctaober 4, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 686356

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
TAMPA GENERAL MEDICAL TAMPA GENERAL MEDICAL
13860 DALE MABRY HW N 13860 DALE MABRY HW N
b“AMPA, FL 33618 TAMPA, FL 33618
REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
86929 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

672990 2016070159 07/01/16 18:03 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 672990
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL. 33619

From: Reg # 86929 Location: TAMPA GENERAL MEDICAL
TAMPA GENERAL MEDICAL 13860 DALE MABRY HW N
13860 DALE MABRY HW N TAMPA, FL 33618

TAMPA, FL 33618

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding:
# 686356

$150.00




11/17/2016 Hillsborough County Property Appraiser > Property Search

Legal
Description

COM AT NE COR OF STONELEIGH SUB IN PLAT
BOOK 49 PAGE 8 THN N 89 DEG 10 MIN 02 SEC E
251.32 FT TO A PT OF CURVATURE THN ALG ARC

OF CURVE TO RIGHT 51.39 FT W/RAD OF 35 FT

CHD BRG S 48 DEG 46 MIN 01 SECE 46.90 FT TO A
PT ON WLY R/W OF N DALE MABRY HWY THN ALG
ARC OF CURVE TO LEFT ON SD WLY R/W LINE
1 182.02 FT W/RAD OF 5861.58 FT CHD BRG S 07 DEG
35 MIN 27 SEC E 182.01 FT TO POB THN CONT ON
SD WLY R/W ALG ARC OF CURVE 141.58 FT W/RAD
OF 5861.58 FT CHD BRG S 09 DEG 10 MIN 21 SEC E

141.57 FT THN S 80 DEG 00 MIN 00 SEC W 267.78

FT TO ELY BDRY LINE OF SUB THN N 10 DEG 00
MIN 00 SEC W 188.01 FT THN N 89 DEG 46 MIN 15

SEC E 273.80 FT TO POB



CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # BA86983 FOLIO # 085604.0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 86983

Property Owner: ~ CENTRO DE ADORACION BET-EL INC
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 2307

VALRICO, FL 33595-2307

Name of Additional Violator(s): EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
Address: 505 VALRICORD N, VALRICO, FL 33594

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten {10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

505 VALRICORD N

S-T-R: 19-29-21. VALRICO HIGHLANDS PART OF BLOCKS 7 AND 9 DESC AS FROM SW COR OF NW 1/4 RUNE 30 FT
ANDN 40 FT FORPOB THN N 350 FT E 250 FT S 350 FT AND W 250 FT TO BEG

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/02/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/05/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/08/1 Certified Mail Received: Service: 11/22/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned autharity, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this .~ day of \ Y cc -ﬂxkﬂ—.}{‘;;?O_‘\L@

Notary Public State of Florida )

Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Burmey
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

686357
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 686357

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH

505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
86983 $250.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673119 2016070266 07/02/16 18:07 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 673119
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 86983

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICO RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 686357

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$325.00

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICO RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

BA86983
CBS CASE # FOLIO # 085604.0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 86983

Property Owner: ~ CENTRO DE ADORACION BET-EL INC
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 2307

VALRICO, FL 33595-2307

Name of Additional Violator(s): EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
Address: 505 VALRICO RD N, VALRICO, FL 33594

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

505 VALRICORD N

S-T-R: 19-29-21. VALRICO HIGHLANDS PART OF BLOCKS 7 AND 9 DESC AS FROM SW COR OF NW 1/4 RUNE 30 FT
AND N 40 FT FOR POB THN N 350 FT E 250 FT S 350 FT AND W 250 FT TO BEG

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/12/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/15/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/15/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _ 11/22/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department m&m ’\*\\ﬂ&u /Q%@/\

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 81&@4-66@0

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __\ ~~day of _{ o (010 2420 |

\ / . ™\ | ‘ j
OIS~
Notary Public State of Florida \

y §«ﬂ‘* Paq% Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Burney

\% “_g My Commission FF 097787
orn®  Expires 03/03/2018

692090
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 692090

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH

505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
86983 $225.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

679339 201608125 08/12/16 03:06 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 679339
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 86983

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICO RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 692090

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$325.00

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33554




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # BA8G6983 FOLIO # 085604.0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 86983

Property Owner:  CENTRO DE ADORACION BET-EL INC
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 2307

VALRICO, FL 33595-2307

Name of Additional Violator(s): EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
Address: 505 VALRICO RD N, VALRICO, FL 33594

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

505 VALRICORD N

S-T-R: 19-29-21. VALRICO HIGHLANDS PART OF BLOCKS 7 AND 9 DESC AS FROM SW COR OF NW 1/4 RUNE 30 FT
AND N 40 FT FOR POB THN N 350 FT E 250 FT S 350 FT AND W 250 FT TO BEG

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/28/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/29/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/29/16 Certified Mail Received: Service; _ 11/22/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department ‘ |
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-880

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

S\NORN T0 AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __\ - >dayof | Jg (o 51 «¥ ,20_&
/ —dXT ¢
>\ \‘!\‘\\'\t‘\\ \\l\ A\.

)

Notary Public State of Florida \. )

Notary Public State of Florida

. Kristina M Burmey
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

693657
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 693657

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH

505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICO RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
86983 $175.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

681270 2016082821 08/28/16 09:42 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 681270
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 86983

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICO RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

Statement Total

Total Qutstanding:

# 693657

Location:

$150.00 PAYMENT
$325.00

EL CENTRO DE ADORACION CHURCH
505 VALRICORD N
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA89028 FOLIO # 050609-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 89028

Property Owner:  MANGO7 LLC

Mailing Address:
8820 S HICKORY LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-4805

Name of Additional Violator(s): METRO PCS
Address: 11130 41 HW S#106, GIBSONTON, FL 33534

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

1113041 HW S

S-T-R: 26-30-19. FLORIDA GARDEN LANDS REVISED MAP OF THAT PART OF LOT 57 AND N 1/2 OF LOT 58 LYING W OF RR
R/W AND LESS W 18 FT AND LESS STATE RD RW

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/04/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/05/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/20/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge. ¥

Code Enforcement Department urY\ngﬁ)Uﬂ ,HLQ%UJ Q\ﬁ\
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813~274-96001!
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me s\ = dayof _{ ) o (20 o
)
U | WA D~ \\
No\‘.ary Pubhc Sta e of Flofida

vﬂ" Pq,(’ Notary Public State of Florida
Kristina M Burmey

My Commission FF 097787

Exptres 03/03/2018

690508
December 5, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillshorough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 690508

ALARMED LOCATION

METRO PCS

1113041 HW S # 106

GIBSONTON, FI. 33534

METRO PCS
1113041 HW S # 106
GIBSONTON, FL 33534

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
89028 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673388 2016080463 08/04/16 20:52 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 §75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678388
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 89028
METRO PCS
[113041 HW S # 106
GIBSONTON, FL 33534
Statement Total

Total OQutstanding:

# 690508

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT

$75.00

METRO PCS
1113041 HW S # 106
GIBSONTON, FL 33534




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # BA90270 FOLIO # 077888.0802

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 90270

Property Owner:  WILLIAMS JOESPH
Mailing Address:
14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3705

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR
S-T-R: 20-31-20. HIGHLAND ESTATES PHASE 2B LOT 12 BLOCK 32

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/14/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/15/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/18/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _10/13/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge. '

Code Enforcement Department %M ‘IU p oA J{)’\
County Agency Jarhes Snavely - Phone: 813-@74-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

s

—;3 r",i‘_, \ i
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ ™ dayof A\ (DR B0 | ()
/;— \\

- Notary Public State of Florida

. ic State of Florida
g R Notary Public
ST 8% Kistina M Bumey

g I My Commission FF 097787
a"’cn\s’e Expires 03/03/2018

687613
October 17, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 687613

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
WILLIAMS JOESPH WILLIAMS JOESPH
14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR 14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3705 WIMAUMA, FL 33598

[REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
90270 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

675080 2016071425 07/14/16 09:22 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 675080
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Reg # 90270
WILLIAMS JOESPH
14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3705

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 687613

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

WILLIAMS JOESPH
14314 ALISTAR MANOR DR
WIMAUMA, FL 33598




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA91086A FOLIO # 085691-0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 91086

Property Owner: N R G INVESTMENT INC
Mailing Address:
1706 S KINGSWAY RD
SEFFNER, FL 33584-5348

Name of Additional Violator(s): STORAGE WAREHOUSE
Address: 3142 60 HW E, VALRICO, FL 33594

Regulation which has been violated: Hillshorough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

314260 HWE

S-T-R: 20-29-21, THAT PART OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 DESC AS FROM SE COR RUN N 56.27 FT TO N R/W LINE OF SR
60 AND W 320 FT ALONG SR FOR POB THN RUN N 409.24 FT MOL TO N BDRY W 353.35 FT TONW COR S409.7 FT TO SR 60
R/MW AND ELY 363.13 FT ALONG SR R/W TO BEG

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/11/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/12/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/12/16 __ Certified Mail Received: _ 98/17/16  sgapyice:

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department
County Agency

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this __\* —day of \ Jo ¢ Y2520\

S > :
OO l'-\"\\ b BT o T alociy - T
Notary Public State of Florida )

: ' i f Florida
o5 Py, Notary Public State of
§ A Kristina M Burney

r -!5" s My Commission FF 097787
oF n¢
687092 :

Expires 03/03/2018
October 1 O, 0 )

A e




Ref # 687092

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

STORAGE WAREHOUSE
3142 60 HW E
VALRICO, FL 33594

STORAGE WAREHOUSE
3142 60 HW E
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
91086 $150.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

674488 2016071132 07/11/16 12:12 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 674488
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 91086 Location: STORAGE WAREHOUSE
STORAGE WAREHOUSE 3142 60 HW E
3142 60 HW E VALRICO, FL 33594

VAIRICO, FL 33594

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 687092

$100.00 PAYMENT
$250.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# DBA91086A FOLIO # 085691-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 91086

Property Owner: N R G INVESTMENT INC
Mailing Address:
1706 S KINGSWAY RD
SEFFNER, FL 33584-5348

Name of Additional Violator(s): STORAGE WAREHOUSE
Address: 3142 60 HW E, VALRICO, FL 33594

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

34280 HWE

S-T-R: 20-29-21. THAT PART OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 DESC AS FROM SE COR RUN N 56.27 FT TO N R/W LINE OF SR
60 AND W 320 FT ALONG SR FOR POB THN RUN N 409,24 FT MOL TO N BDRY W 353.35 FT TO NW COR S 409.7 FT TO SR 60
R/W AND ELY 363.13 FT ALONG SR R/W TO BEG

Facts behind violation {attach additional pages if necessary).

Date of False Alarm: 08/03/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/04/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: 09/09/16  Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department ML@M 7‘1(] 0 M fd "?QF/]

County Agency James Snhavely - Phone: 813?4 600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit,

SWORN TOAND SUBSCRJBED before me this \ ) -~ dayof \ Df COINE ()LZOJj

\\ L0 \\\wk g o }

Notéry Publlc State of Florida

Notary Public State of Floride
Y Kristina M Bumey

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

690272
November 3, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 690272

ALARMED LOCATION

STORAGE WAREHOUSE

3142 60 HW E

VALRICO, FL 33594

STORAGE WAREHOUSE
3142 60 HW E
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
91086 $100.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678203 2016080346 08/03/16 12:01 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678203
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Reg # 91086
STORAGE WAREHOUSE
3142 60 HW E

VALRICO, FL 33594

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 690272

Location:

$150.00 PAYMENT

$250.00

STORAGE WAREHOUSE

3142 60 HW E
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

BA91906A
CBS CASE # FOLIO # 043172.5034

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 91906

Property Owner: ~ JOHNSON CEDRIC L
Mailing Address:
3819 N 57TH ST
TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

Name of Additional Violator(s): JOHNSON SHARISSA
Address: 3510 BEECHWOOD BL, TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
3510 BEECHWOOQOD BL
S-T-R: 12-29-19. CANDLEWQOD UNIT NO 1 LOT 18 BLOCK 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/06/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/07/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/12/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _11/17/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge. s

Code Enforcement Department ! :
County Agency Jamés Snavely - Phone: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWOBN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this i day of\ )L 18" A i?lf s 20&_

/>\ A 'i‘t—x \\J\ Q*\—/ v\\ \)

Notary Public State of Florida
» Kristina M Burney

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

687094
October 10, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 687094

ALARMED LOCATION

JOHNSON SHARISSA
3510 BEECHWOOD BL
TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

JOHNSON SHARISSA
3510 BEECHWOOD BL
TAMPA, FL 33619

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
91906 $100.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid QOutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673589 201607062 07/06/16 01:43 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 673589
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 91906

JOHNSON SHARISSA
3510 BEECHWOOD BL

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33619-1014

Total Qutstanding:

# 687094

Location:

JOHNSON SHARISSA

3510 BEECHWOOD BL

TAMPA, FL 33619

$75.00 PAYMENT
$175.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

BA91906A
CBS CASE # FOLIO #043172.5034

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 91506

Property Owner:  JOHNSON CEDRIC L
Mailing Address:
3819 N 57TH ST
TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

Name of Additional Violator{s): JOHNSON SHARISSA
Address: 3510 BEECHWOQD BL, TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

Regulation which has been vialated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
3510 BEECHWOOD BL
S-T-R: 12-29-19. CANDLEWOQOD UNIT NO 1 LOT 18 BLOCK 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/26/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/29/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/29/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _11/17/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.
" l =
Code Enforcement Department %Mb#m&/{/ /{)7
County Agency Jameb Snavely - Phone: 813-274-6§00
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
ea )Uzzo Ur,

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this |~ 7 day of L

/
"\k =N e \\\\ o - .
Notary Public State of Florida D




Ref # 693660

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
JOHNSON SHARISSA JOHNSON SHARISSA
3510 BEECHWOOD BL 3510 BEECHWOOD BL
TAMPA, FL 33619-1014 TAMPA, FL 33619

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
91906 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

681092 2016082659 08/26/16 20:26 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 681092
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 91906 Location: JOHNSON SHARISSA
JOHNSON SHARISSA 3510 BEECHWOOD BL
3510 BEECHWQOD BL TAMPA, FL 33619

TAMPA, FL 33619-1014

$100.00 PAYMENT
$175.00

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 693660




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA93191 FOLIO # 023742.2354
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 93191

Property Owner:  YARNOVICH STEVEN MICHAEL
Mailing Address:

10703 GLEN ELLEN DR

TAMPA, FL 33624-5060

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
10703 GLEN ELLEN DR
S-T-R: 17-28-18. GLEN ELLEN VILLAGE LOT 42 LESS WLY 3 FT THEREOF

Facts behind violation {attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/04/16
Date Fine was Issued: 08/05/16
Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: Service; 11/18/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department MXQ«LLL KH M}ﬂ %jgl

County Agency James bnavely Phone: 813-274- 660@\\

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

e o (
SWORN TO AND SUBSCR]BED before me thIS\ ) dayof \); (N LWY, 20J.1(.f--,

XK QM
Notary Public State of Florida ‘-

Notary Public State of Florida

€ Kristina M Bumey
S 5 My Commission FF 097787

N 0@ Expires 03/03/2018

690510
December 5, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 690510

YARNOVICH STEVEN MICHAEL
10703 GLEN ELLEN DR
TAMPA, FL 33624-5060

BALLESTER MARLEN
10703 GLEN ELLEN DR
TAMPA, FL 33624

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
93191 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Qutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678390 2016080464 08/04/16 21:26 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total; $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678390
Remit To Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 93191

YARNOVICH STEVEN MICHAEL
10703 GLEN ELLEN DR

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33624-5060

Total Outstanding:

# 690510

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

BALLESTER MARLEN
10703 GLEN ELLEN DR
TAMPA, FL 33624




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA94135A FOLIO # 063843.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 94135

Property Owner:  ELIZABETH G HUGHES
Mailing Address:

PO BOX 968

SEFFNER, FL 33583-0968

Name of Additional Violator(s): ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
Address: 712 DR KING BL E, SEFFNER, FL 33584

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

712DRKINGBLE

S-T-R: 02-29-20. TRACT BEG 704 FT E OF NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 AND RUN S 209 FTW 209 FT S1051 FTE 308 FT S
60FTE22742FTNGOFTE725FT N 1260 FT AND W 121 FT TO BEG ALSO LOTS 11 TO 15 INCL BLK 1 LESS W 20 FT OF LOT
11 OF F P SEFFNER'S ADD TO SEFFNER AND VACATED WENSE AVE ABUTTING THEREOF

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/05/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/08/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: _09/21/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department AN )

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-p600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

)

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this . day of \ )& cco ¥ 2( 20 [~

i3}
NS oV \\_ :\ \-7:.)/",‘" R S

Notary Public State of Florida ' 4)\

%, %Py Notary Public State of Florida
) *0 %" Kristina M Burney

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

690981
November 17, 2016



. Ref # 690981
Hillsbo Froug h Hillsborough County Board of
COU nty F l O ri d a County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS ALL ABOUT ANIMALS

712 DR KINGBL E 712 DR KING BL E

SEFENER, FL 33584 SEFENER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

94135 $450.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678592 2016080571 08/05/16 22:12 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00

Statement Total: $150.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678592
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 94135 Location: ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
ALL ABOUT ANIMALS 712 DR KING BL E
712 DR KING BL E SEFFNER, FL 33584

SEFFNER, FL 33584

Statement Total $150.00 PAYMENT
Total OQutstanding: $600.00
# 690981




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# DA94272 FOLIO # 085607.0100
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 94272

Property Owner:  HARBERT DANIEL E JR, HARBERT KIMBERLY SUE
Mailing Address:

525 MILLER RD N

VALRICO, FL 33594-3223

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |,

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
525 MILLERRD N
S-T-R: 19-29-21. DIXIE ESTATENO 1 LOT 8

Facts behind violation {attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/05/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/08/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: __ 09/09/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department { M A
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-244-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED hefore me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this > day of )¢ o ko 20 ([ -

Notary Public State of Florida

P Notary Public State of Florida
1 Kristina M Bumey
My Commission FF 057787

Expires 03/03/2018

690982
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 690982

ALARMED LOCATION

HARBERT DANIEL E JR, HARBERT KIMBERLY SUE

525 MILLER RD N

VALRICO, FL 33594-3223

HARBERT KIMBERLY
525 MILLER RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
94272 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678543 2016080532 08/05/16 10:54 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678543
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 94272

HARBERT DANIEL E JR, HARBERT
KIMBERLY SUE

525 MILLER RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594-3223

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 690982

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT

$75.00

HARBERT KIMBERLY
525 MILLER RD N
VALRICO, FL 33594




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA95604 FOLIO # 047015.0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95604

Property Owner: TDDELRIOLLC
Mailing Address:
4608 E COLUMBUS DR
TAMPA, FL 33605-3210

Name of Additional Violator(s): BLADES OF GREEN
Address: 4810 50TH ST S, TAMPA, FL 33619

Regulation which has been violated: Hillshorough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation accurred:

4810 50TH ST S

S-T-R: 03-30-19. SOUTH TAMPA VILLA SITES LOTS 1 TO 4 INCL LESS R/W BLOCK 112 AND N 1/2 OF VACATED NASHVILLE
STREET ABUTTING THEREQF

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/30/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/01/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/02/16 Certified Mail Received: _09/06/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department m (Mm/ﬂld&u A@ﬂ

County Agency Jamed Snavely - Phone: 813- 2?{1 -6600

s

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this ‘“’ _\_ > dayof \ :‘\ (& ‘;;Ji'l'_{_;x 204_(

4\ \ A N AT \\ \A, ,))-/"'“‘— e ) %

Noﬁary Publlc Stateof Florida

; "'1‘ Notary Public State of Florida
‘p Kristina M Bumey

: -%' ‘= My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

690082
November 29, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 690082

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
BLADES OF GREEN BLADES OF GREEN
4810 SOTH ST S 4810 50TH ST S

TAMPA, FL 33619

TAMPA, FL 33619

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95604 $75.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid QOutstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

677663 2016073060 07/30/16 15:28 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 677663
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 95604
BLADES OF GREEN
4810 50THST S

TAMPA, FL 33619

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 690082

$75.00 PAYMENT
$150.00

Location:

BLADES OF GREEN

4810 50TH ST S
TAMPA, FL 33619




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _BA95799B FOLIO # 024115-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95799

Property Owner:  THE CAROLANN OSIASON REVOCABLE TRUST DATED 6/24/93,C/O OSIASON CAROLANN
Mailing Address:  C/O STANLEY CHAIR

5110 W HANNA AVE

TAMPA |, FL 33634-8020

Name of Additional Violator(s): LUCKY SMOKE SHOP
Address: 4353 WATERS AV W, TAMPA, FL 33614

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

4353 WATERS AV W

S-T-R:21-28-18. THAT PART OF SW 1/4 BEG 151.85 FT S OF LOT 12 BLK 1 OF ARTHUR ESTATES AND RUN S 150 FT W 301.9
FTN 150 FT AND E 301.9 FT TOPOB LESS S 10 FT FOR WATERS AVE

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/14/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/15/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/18/16 Certified Mail Received: 08/22/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department MMUL H CJ/M ﬁ{u)

County Agency Jamed Snavely - Phone: 813-274- ?60

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

\ ’_:).‘\ {k _ ) L~ gk |
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ > _ day of \ )¢ *1+05¢(20 (-
"-\\X\"‘-:‘ i\\ \ {J ﬁ"}*’”‘)
Notar? Pubhc State of Flona

: «t-'“ Pus,  Notary Public State of Florida
3 ©  Kristina M Burney
: % . £ My Commission FF Y o7767

OF n°£ Expires 03/03/2018

687614
October 17, 2016



Hillsborou g h Hillsborough County Board of
COU I‘]ty F | Ori da County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 687614

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
LUCKY SMOKE SHOP LUCKY SMOKE SHOP
4353 WATERS AV W 4353 WATERS AVW
TAMPA, FL 33614 TAMPA, FL 33614
REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
95799 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date
675099 2016071436 07/14/16 12:19 $300.00 $0.00 $100.00 $200.00
Statement Total: $200.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 675099
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619
From: Reg # 95799 Location: LUCKY SMOKE SHOP
LUCKY SMOKE SHOP 4353 WATERS AVW
4353 WATERS AVW TAMPA, FL 33614
TAMPA, FL 33614
Statement Total $200.00 PAYMENT
Total Outstanding: $200.00

# 687614




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

cBS CASE# _DA95807
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 95807

FOLIO # 012928.1556

Property Owner: ~ MORAN ANA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE A
Mailing Address:
19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR
LUTZ, FL 33558-9737

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR
S-T-R: 04-27-18. HERITAGE HARBOR PHASE 3C LOT 24 BLOCK 32

Facts behind violation (attach additional é)ages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 07/07/1

Date Fine was Issued: 07/08/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/12/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: 10/13/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department Wﬂlﬂ/ﬂ,&/ %@
-66

County Agency James Snavely - Phone 813-

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregomg Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ — day of \)k iy J 2| 2(%_&

\
)X\\"”‘ﬁ\*‘ T\\\\\D/‘ ,> ~

Notary Publi

Notary Pubtic State of Florida
% Kristina M Bumey

My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

687096
November 29, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 687096

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

MORAN ANA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE A MORAN

19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR 19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR

LUTZ, FL 33558-9737 LUTZ, FL 33558

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

95807 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673962 2016070773 07/07/16 21:47 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

Statement Total: $100.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 673962
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 687096

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

Reg # 95807

MORAN ANA, RODRIGUEZ JOSE A
19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR
LUTZ, FL 33558-9737

MORAN
19220 FISHERMANS BEND DR
LUTZ, FL 33558

Location:

$100.00 PAYMENT
$100.00




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _ BA96064 FOLIO # 019000.6954
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 96064

Property Owner: ~ SPELLMAN M VICTORIA LIFE ESTATE
Mailing Address: ~ SPELLMAN VICTORIA C TRUSTEE
13614 WATERFALL WY
TAMPA, FL 33624-6907

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
13614 WATERFALL WY
S-T-R: 06-28-18. VILLAGE XIX OF CARROLLWOOD VILLAGE PHASE Ill LOT 3 BLK 4

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm; 08/11/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/12/16

Date of Default Notice: ~ _09/15/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: _11/18/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge. ,

Code Enforcement Department m{&w”ﬂtﬁb&t\ ’Eﬁ‘ \
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-27/4-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, wha is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

“SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this _\ = day of _{ )¢ (o it 20l

e T e ] i e
)ﬂ/o‘}\\ NENART s~ (S5 ‘
Notary Public State of Florida b

; ap«!*‘“ ’lf.{,?‘ Notary Public State of Florida
3 . Kristina M Burney

b '%} g My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

oF RO

692092
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 692092

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
SPELLMAN M VICTORIA LIFE ESTATE FINNEY LOUIS
13614 WATERFALL WY 13614 WATERFALL WY

TAMPA, FL 33624-6907

TAMPA, FL 33624

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
96064 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

679311 2016081165 08/11/16 20:15 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 679311
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

SPELLMAN M VICTORIA LIFE ESTATE
13614 WATERFALL WY

FL 33624-6507

From: Reg # 96064
TAMPA,
Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 692092

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

FINNEY LOUIS
13614 WATERFALL WY
TAMPA, FL 33624




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA96617 FOLIO # 077888.0820
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 96617

Property Owner: ~ SHERIDAN MATTHEW DAVID
Mailing Address:
14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3700

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR
S-T-R: 20-31-20. HIGHLAND ESTATES PHASE 2B LOT 21 BLOCK 32

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/01/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/05/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/08/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 08/12/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department W@ﬂ LD_’YS/ ml«/ ‘QC/\

County Agency James Enavely Phone: 813 j74 ‘6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
e L~

%
Yo v

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before e this L day of \ } @ PZALY, ¥ {2 J_{\

. *4 TN \\ o il T S \-\\,

Notary Public State of Florida

Y Kristina M Burney
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

686361
November 29, 2016



. Ref # 686361
Hillsbo rough Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

SHERIDAN MATTHEW DAVID SHERIDAN MATTHEW

14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR 14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR

WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3700 WIMAUMA, FL 33598

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

96617 $100.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

673013 2016070173 07/01/16 21:03 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 673013
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 96617 Location: SHERIDAN MATTHEW
SHERIDAN MATTHEW DAVID 14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR
14238 ALISTAR MANOR DR WIMAUMA, FL 33598
WIMAUMA, FL 33598-3700

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $175.00

# 686361




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA97903 FOLIO # 040376.2290
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 97903

Property Owner:  MATESA DAVID, MATESA DONNA
Mailing Address:

8207 DOWN ROYAL RD

TAMPA, FL 33610-8065

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address: |

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
8207 DOWN ROYAL RD
S-T-R: 36-28-19. WEXFORD TOWNHOMES LOT 3 BLOCK 17

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/19/16
Date Fine was Issued: 06/20/16
Date of Default Notice: 10/26/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 11/01/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

L | 0

Code Enforcement Department ' . U1
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
(20

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this .\~ _day of |

Ao M (e P
Notary ijlic State of Florida

o Pq,% Notary Public State of Florida
5 & " Kristina M Bumey

v $ My Commission FF 097787
‘%'}o; p\P@ Expires 03/03/2018

684376
December 5, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 684376

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
MATESA DAVID, MATESA DONNA MATESA DAVID
8207 DOWN ROYAL RD 8207 DOWN ROYAL RD
TAMPA, FL 33610-8065 TAMPA, FL 33610

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
97903 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date
671080 201606198 06/19/16 02:53 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00
Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 671080
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619
From: Reg # 97903 Location: MATESA DAVID

MATESA DAVID, MATESA DONNA
8207 DOWN ROYAL RD

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33610-8065

Total OQutstanding:

# 684376

$75.00 PAYMENT

$75.00

8207 DOWN ROYAL RD

TAMPA, FL 33610




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
CBS CASE# _BA98093 FOLIO # 023830.7008
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98093
Property Owner:  FITZGERALD HEATHER
Mailing Address:
6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR

TAMPA, FL 33625-5757

Name of Additional Violator(s):
Address:

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation accurred:
6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR
S-T-R: 18-28-18. TOWNHOMES AT PARKSIDE LOT 4

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 06/28/16

Date Fine was Issued: 06/29/16

Date of Default Notice: 07/29/16 Certified Mail Received: Service: 10/13/16
| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department W&’PU.L/ ?VKOJ{M e
County Agency Jameks Snavely - Phone: 813- 27}1 6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

\2 e 'I’_\\ P ‘
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ 2 Mo dayof \\ Q7 '\‘-\.—,@"QO[ (r
. \, \ 3
N\ \\ P (\ \\\ g i
Notary Public State of Florida )
Notary Public State of Florida
»  Kristina M Burney
My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018
685834

November 29, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

Ref # 685834

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION
FITZGERALD HEATHER LUCIANO RICHARD
6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR 6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR
TAMPA, FL 33625-5757 TAMPA, FL 33625

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98093 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

672588 2016062860 06/28/16 20:38 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 672588
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 98093

FITZGERALD HEATHER
6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR

TAMPA,

Statement Total

FL 33625-5757

Total Outstanding:

# 685834

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

LUCIANO RICHARD
6016 PARKSIDE MEADOW DR
TAMPA, FL 33625




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# _ BA98233 FOLIO # 077652-3594
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98233

Property Owner:  CED SUMMERFIELD SQUARE LLC
Mailing Address:
5055 GULF OF MEXICO DR PMB 406
LONGBOAT KEY, FL 34228-2003

Name of Additional Violator(s): TMOBILE
Address: 13133 301 HW S, RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
13133 301 HW S
S-T-R: 07-31-20. SUMMERFIELD SQUARE OUTPARCEL 1A LOT 2

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/07/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/08/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/07/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 09/17/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department WM@ H d r“ ‘QKU-L %?_’l
0

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813- 27486

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

b g "
SWORN TOAND SUBSCRIBED before methls\ O dayof | )( (O U ¥y 20_i_(g_“

\\\ WU il\\ W\ \; § e \\

Notary Publ:c State of Flonda

Notary Public State of Florida
. Kristina M Burney

g My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

690985
December 6, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

ALARMED LOCATION

Ref # 690985

TMOBILE
13133 301 HW S

RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

TMOBILE

13133 301 HW S
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98233 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

678676 2016080731 08/07/16 11:46 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 678676
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From:

Reg # 98233

TMOBILE
13133 301 HW S
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:

# 690985

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

TMOBILE
13133 301 HW S
RIVERVIEW, FL 33579




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA98289 FOLIO # 077479.1770
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98289

Property Owner:  BLUE SKY OF TAMPA BAY LLC
Mailing Address:

4422 GENTRICE DR

VALRICO, FL 33596-8469

Name of Additional Violator(s): DENSON TIMOTHY
Address: 10631 EGRET HAVEN LN, RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
10631 EGRET HAVEN LN
S-T-R: 05-31-20. SOUTH POINTE PHASE 6 LOT 16 BLOCK 20

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/16/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/18/16
Date of Default Notice: 08/18/16  Certified Mail Received: Service: 10/13/16

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department M%u./ #M/[JU "{U\

County Agency Jamés Snavely - Phone: 813-274- foOO

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

o 2 ) } g A
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before methis \ > dayofi-A .o X200/
\/(_. / ) ':\7 i L\,L \‘ __f’.i““-\\

Notary Public State of Florida
i Notary Public State of Florida

‘?M %(“ Kristina M Burmey
< My Commission FF 097787
%c; n°€ Expues 03/03/2018

688160
November 29, 2016



Ref # 688160

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

DENSON TIMOTHY
10631 EGRET HAVEN LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

DENSON TIMOTHY
10631 EGRET HAVEN LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
58289 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

675513 2016071636 07/16/16 12:53 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 675513
Remit To  Hillshorough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

DENSON TIMOTHY
10631 EGRET HAVEN LN
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

From: Reg # 98289 Location:
DENSON TIMOTHY
10631 EGRET HAVEN LN

RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 688160




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE # BA98403 FOLIO # 074013.0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98403

Property Owner: ~ ABLE ALUMINUM INC
Mailing Address:
6412 US HIGHWAY 301 S
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578-3831

Name of Additional Violator(s): SANTIAGO CHOPPER
Address: 6412 301 HW S, RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:

6412 301 HW S

S-T-R: 08-30-20. TRACT BEG AT INTERS OF NLY RW LINE OF US 301 & E BDRY OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 AND RUN N
219.85 FT NWLY 94.5 FT SWLY 160 FT TO NLY R/W OF US 301 SELY ALONG R/W 245.3 FT TO POB LESS PORTION BEG INTRS
E BDRY OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 AND NELY R/W LINE OF HWY 301 THN N 46 DEG 38 MIN 03 SEC W ALONG SAID RW 18.06 FT
THN N 12 DEG 49 MIN 08 SEC E 59.86 FT TO E BDRY THN S 70.47 FT TO POB

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/26/16

Date Fine was Issued: 07/27/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/02/16 Certified Mail Received: _09/07/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department ( ¥ :
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, wha is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregomg Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ D day of Da comld 2(1@;

(AR \VD o]
Nota y Public State of Flotida -y

Notary Public State of Florida
Y Kristina M Bumey

= My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

689389
November 29, 2016



. Ref # 689389
Hillsbo rough Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

SANTIAGO CHOPPER SANTIAGO CHOPPER

6412 301 HW S 6412 301 HW S

RIVERVIEW, FL 33569 RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

98403 $0.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

676976 2016072639 07/26/16 13:30 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 676976
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 98403 Location: SANTIAGO CHOPPER
SANTIAGO CHOPPER 6412 301 HW S
6412 301 HW S RIVERVIEW, FL 33569
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Qutstanding: $75.00

# 689389




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE#  DA98480 FOLIO # 063379-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98480

Property Owner:  NGUYEN LOC, TRUONG DIANA
Mailing Address:
7917 FRUITRIDGE RD STE G
SACRAMENTO, CA 95820-6751

Name of Additional Violator(s): MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
Address: 12021 92 HW E, SEFFNER, FL 33584

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
12021 92HW E
S-T-R: 34-28-20. KENNEDY HILL SUBDIVISION N 150 FT OF LOTS 38 AND 40

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 05/30/16

Date Fine was Issued: 05/31/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/19/16  Certified Mail Received: _08/22/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department ‘4mii&nu.{/ 'H/ Cﬁu :K]U”{
County Agency James Snavely - Phone: 813-27446600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

O y i
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \r — day OfU Co oy 20 \O
e
S G

AN OAA (DA lrn*)_\

Notary Pubtic State of Florida

Kristina M Burney

'%' § My Commission FF 097787
Expires 03/03/2018

681761
November 29, 2016



. Ref # 681761
Hillsbo l"Ough Hillsborough County Board of
Cou nty Florida County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT

12021 92 HW E 12021 92 HW E

SEFENER, FL 33584 SEFFNER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED

98480 $550.00

Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

668096 2016053090 05/30/16 20:18 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 668096
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners
Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 98480 Location: MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT 12021 92 HW E
12021 92 HW E SEFFNER, FL 33584
SEFFNER, FL 33584

Statement Total $75.00 PAYMENT

Total Outstanding: $625.00

# 681761




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# DBA98480 FOLIO # 063379-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98480

Property Owner:  NGUYEN LOC, TRUONG DIANA
Mailing Address:
7917 FRUITRIDGE RD STE G
SACRAMENTOQ, CA 95820-6751

Name of Additional Violator(s): MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
Address: 1202192 HW E, SEFFNER, FL 33584

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten {10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation accurred:
12021 92 HWE
S-T-R: 34-28-20. KENNEDY HILL SUBDIVISION N 150 FT OF LOTS 39 AND 40

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 07/10/16,0711/16
Date Fine was Issued: 07/11/16, 07/12/16
Date of Default Notice: ~ __08/19/16  Certified Mail Received: __ 08/22/16  Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department % KNLQ/(M W

County Agency James Snavely - Phone: $13-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

—\

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me th|sk day of( )a (.9 v&!)i_i ‘ QOL
\\’\E BT AN 3)

Notary Public State of Florida

P‘-’a% Notary Pubic State of Florida

Kristina M Burney

Commission FF 097787

‘a’r £ E:plresDalOB.'ZmB

687100 ,
November 29, 2016



Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 687100

ALARMED LOCATION

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT

12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98480 $375.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

674291 2016071013 07/10/16 05:02 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00

674547 2016071165 07/11/16 19:24 $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00
Statement Total: $250.00

Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 674291,674547
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 98480
MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

Statement Total

Total Outstanding:
# 687100

Location:

12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

$250.00 PAYMENT

$625.00

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBS CASE# BA98480 FOLIO # 063379-0000

Burglar False Alarm Registration # 98480

Property Owner: ~ NGUYEN LOC, TRUONG DIANA
Mailing Address:
7917 FRUITRIDGE RD STE G
SACRAMENTO, CA 95820-6751

Name of Additional Violator(s): MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
Address: 1202192 HW E, SEFFNER, FL 33584

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
12021 92 HW E
S-T-R: 34-28-20. KENNEDY HILL SUBDIVISION N 150 FT OF LOTS 39 AND 40

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary):

Date of False Alarm: 08/23/16

Date Fine was Issued: 08/26/16

Date of Default Notice: 09/29/16 Certified Mail Received: _10/03/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department A/Y) 'HM‘/{(JZM ,
County Agency James Snavely - Phone'ﬂﬂ 3-274-6600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, wha is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this i day of \ W oy QO_L\"

3
>N\ j\ ‘(\\ i

Notary Public State of Florlda )

Notary Public State of Florida
ec“ tina M Bumey
KnsCommxssmn FF 0977687
%m o

E:pires 03!03'2018
November 29, 2016




Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,

Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY

Ref # 693669

ALARMED LOCATION

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT

12021 92 HW E

SEFFNER, FL 33584

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
98480 $325.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date
680770 2016082338 08/23/16 17:02 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00
L
Statement Total: $300.00

Invoice
Remit To

Please return all payments within 10 business days

680770

Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FL 33619

From: Reg # 98480
MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT
12021 92 HW E

SEFFNER, FL 33584

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:
# 693669

$300.00 PAYMENT
$625.00

Location:

12021 92 HW E
SEFFNER, FL 33584

MARTHA'S FAMILY RESTAURANT




CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA

AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

CBSCASE# _ BA99186 FOLIO # 067898-0000
Burglar False Alarm Registration # 99186

Property Owner:  BERMUDA LAKE FL PARTNERS LLC
Mailing Address:  C/O CORTLAND PARTNERS
3424 PEACHTREE RD NE STE 300
ATLANTA, GA 30326-2818

Name of Additional Violator(s): SMITH EVELYN
Address: 2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR #101A, BRANDON, FL 33510

Regulation which has been violated: Hillsborough County Ordinance 04-16, Section 10-B-4:
Failure to pay the false alarm fine within ten (10) business days of the date of issuance.

Address and Legal Description of Property where violation occurred:
2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR
S-T-R: 17-29-20. SEE LEGAL ATTACHED

Facts behind violation (attach addﬂmnalgages if necessary):
Date of False Alarm: 07/08/1

Date Fine was Issued: 07/11/16

Date of Default Notice: 08/12/16 Certified Mail Received: _ 08/18/16 Service:

| do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Code Enforcement Department J)/W Mb{ 4N\
County Agency James Snavely Phone _/813 -374-6600
STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, James Snavely, who is personally known to me, did not take an oath,
and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.

: A\ el -

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this \ F. day of \ ) P} \D‘L'.‘ZOL('\

“‘K\,\» ka\.\;\\LW) AT
Notary Public State of £larj f'

3 lorida
Py, Notary Public State of F
w o‘f' Kristina M Burney

6871 02
November 29, 2016

s My Commission FF 097787

Q,f;Qs Expires 0’3,'03’20‘. ‘




Ref # 687102

Hillsborough
County Florida

Hillsborough County Board of
County Commissioners

Code Enforcement Division
3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa,
Florida 33619

Invoice Summary Statement

RESPONSIBLE PARTY ALARMED LOCATION

SMITH EVELYN
2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR # 101A
BRANDON, FL 33510

SMITH EVELYN
2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR # 101A
BRANDON, FL 33510

REGISTRATION # BALANCE FORWARDED
99186 $0.00
Invoice ActionTaken Date Sent Charged Appealed Paid Outstanding
Case/Event No Incident Date

674041 2016070833 07/08/16 11:36 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00

Statement Total: $75.00
Please return all payments within 10 business days
Invoice 674041
Remit To  Hillsborough County Board of County Commissioners

From:

Code Enforcement Division

3629 Queen Palm Dr., Tampa, FI. 33619

Reg # 99186
SMITH EVELYN

2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR # 101 A

BRANDON, FL 33510

Statement Total
Total Outstanding:

# 687102

Location:

$75.00 PAYMENT
$75.00

SMITH EVELYN

2603 BERMUDA LAKE DR # 101 A
BRANDON, FL 33510




11/29/2016 Hillsborough County Property Appraiser > Property Search

Legal
Description
COMM AT NE COR OF SEC 17 RUN W 490 FT THN S
00 DEG 02 MIN 45 SEC W 62 FT TO POB CONT S 00
DEG 02 MIN 45 SEC W 598 FT THN S 25 DEG 16 MIN
47 SEC W 111.91 FT THN S 17 DEG 53 MIN 50 SEC E
134.78 FT THN S 57 DEG 28 MIN 23 SEC W 128.89
FT THN N 89 DEG 39 MIN 20 SEC W 275.64 FT THN
S 01 DEG 11 MIN 46 SEC W 367.59 FT TO NLY BDRY
OF BRANDONWOOD SUB UNIT NO 5 PB44 PG11
THN S 89 DEG 51 MIN 30 SEC W 441.73 FT THN N 89
DEG 53 MIN 21 SEC W 435.82 FT THN N 00 DEG 00
MIN 43 SEC E 17.28 FT THN N 89 DEG 31 MIN 46
SEC W 454.69 FT THN CURVE TO RIGHT W/RA 68.94
1 FT CA 32 DEG 26 MIN 13 SEC CB N 73 DEG 48 MIN
14 SEC W 38.51 FT ARC 39.03 FT TO PT ELY R/'W
OF LINE OF I-75 SD PT BEING ON A CURVE TO
LEFT W/RA 11,708.16 FT CA 03 DEG 17 MIN 41 SEC
CB N 02 DEG 06 MIN 36 SEC E 673.17 FT ARC
673.26 FT THN N 00 DEG 17 MIN 41 SEC E 595.46 FT
THN S 89 DEG 59 MIN 38 SEC E 903.41 FT THN N 89
DEG 59 MIN 32 SEC E 771.83 FT THN S 00 DEG 21
MIN 56 SEC W 5.11 FT THN N 89 DEG 59 MIN 49
SECE 55 FT THN S 00 DEG 02 MIN 45 SEC W 32 FT
THN N 90 DEG 00 MIN 00 SEC E 10 FT TO POB AND
LESS PRIVATE R/W ALG S LINE OF NW 1/4 OF NE
1/4 ALSO KNOWN AS GRAVES ROAD



Florida

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# 1164004 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

Natural Resources CE # 164004 FOLIO #4339.8114

[. Principal Violator(s): Axe to Grind Tree Service, LLC

Mailing Address: _% Sloan Cox 6321 Paddock Glen Drive, #312 City: Tampa State FL Zip 33634
2. Owner/Violator: Rafael Fortuno
Mailing Address: 8915 Camino Villa Boulevard City: Tampa  State FL Zip 33635-1063

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 4.01.03.A and 12.01.00
Address of property where violation occurred:_7501 Willow Court Tampa FL S-25-T-28-R-17

Legal Description: Pebblebrook Lot 7 Block 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Unpermitted removal of one (1) laurel oak tree measuring 33
inches DBH (trunk diameter at 4.5 feet above existing grade).

First Inspections: 4/7/16
First Notice: 4/8/16 Posting X
Last Notice: 11/15/16 Posting X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

5
Development Services Department MW /W

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known to me, did not
take an oath, and acknqwledged that said person did execute the foregoing A ffidavit,
SWORN TO AND SU BED before me this | 3¥* day of Y% . 2016

Notary Signature:
Notary Stamp: L iOFGR??(? # ¥ 178170
o SR i Q_ Expires November 13, 2018
"-.',q'm S Bonded Thvu Troy Fan Insurencs 8003857018




Hillsborough County

Florida
CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# L164016 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
Natural Resources CE # § (o0 1 {5 FOLIO #67840.0000

1. Principal Violator(s):_Fisher Properties Inc.
Mailing Address: 10236 Fisher Avenue City: Tampa State FL Zip 33619

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06.07
Address of property where violation occurred: 10236 Fisher Avenue, Tampa S-T-R-17-29-20
Legal Description: FISHER’S FARMS W 200 FT OF E 396 FT OF S 200 FT OF LOT 9

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): 1. Failure to maintain the required landscaping
for the parking island trees and hedge materials.

First Inspection: April 13, 2016
First Notice: May 11, 2016 Certified Mail X
Last Notice: October 14, 2016 Certified Mail

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the post of my knowleie.

Development Services Department
County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known
to me, did not take an oath, and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 1tV dayof  [1V&m¢ ( ., 2016 .

Notary Signature: (y[hi/@ /ﬁZ/

JULIE B. S’TERNFELS
NOTARY PUBLIC
ZSTATE OF FLORIDA
¥ Commi# EESD1 455
®  Expires 2112017

Notary Stamp:




Florida

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# 1164056 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

Natural Resources CE # 164056 FOLIO # 34753.0278

1. Principal Violator(s): Mary Layman and Mark [.ayman
Mailing Address: 14936 Deer Meadow Drive City: Lutz State FL Zip 33559-3118

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06,03
Address of property where violation occurred:_14936 Deer Meadow Drive S-32-T-27-R-19

Legal Description; Deer Park Lot 39

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Failure to install required lot tree(s).

First Inspections: 5/24/16
First Notice: 5/31/16 Certified Mail X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):
[ do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

/! ~ . , {‘ )
Development Services Department o ( ’Lt‘-//ﬁ"\ W

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known to me, did not
take an oath, and ackn ledgef’that said person did eﬁi}\lte the foregging A ffidayvit,
SWORN TO AND S IBED before me this_| day of iﬁyﬂéﬁ . 2016

!

Notary Signature: "\

\4
Notary Stamp: X \
es\.'i’%’ég JOR GROSS
o7 gtz Commission # FF 176170
Y g5 Expires November 13, 2018
i Bonded Theu Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019




Florida

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# 1164120 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

Natural Resources CE # 164120 FOLIO #

1. Principal Violator(s): T & A Tree Service
Mailing Address: % Anthony Thompson 11151 104th Avenue North City: Largo  State FL Zip 33778

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 4.01.03.A and 12.01.00
Address of property where violation occurred:_1812 New Bedford Drive Tampa FI._S-13-T-32-R-19
Legal Description: Sun City Center Unit 32B [Lot 6 Block 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Unpermitted removal of two (2) laurel oak trees measuring

21 and 23 inches DBH (trunk diameter at 4.5 feet above existing grade).

First Inspections: 7/14/16
First Notice: 7/15/16 Hand delivered X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):
Gary and Terri Esham 1812 New Bedford Drive Tampa FL 33573-6100

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Development Services Department (/)v//\/v\//"ﬁ" /W

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known to me, did not
take an oath, and acknow{&dged that said person did exg:gtg\ the foregoing Affidavit,
SWORN TO AND SUB ED before me this ! day of DELMBLE 2016

Notary Signature:
Q‘\W%- JOE GROSS
Notary Stamp: fi w: Commission # FF 176170
S 465 Expires November 13, 2018
“BEr VS Bonded Thi Troy Fain Incurance 800-385-7019




Florida

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# 1164144 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

Natural Resources CE # 164144 FOLIO # 4580.4012

1. Principal Violator(s): Caryn Reinbolt

Mailing Address: 7501 Willow Court City: Tampa State EL Zip 33634-2965
2. Additional Violator: Nathan Hahn dba Tree Ninja
Mailing Address: 7901 Overbrook Drive City: Tampa State FL Zip 33634

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 4.01.03.A and 12.01.00
Address of property where violation occurred:_7501 Willow Court Tampa FL S-25-T-28-R-17
Legal Description: Town'N Country Park Section 9 Unit No 09 Lot 8 Block 16

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Unpermitted removal of one (1) pine tree measuring 20
inches DBH (trunk diameter at 4.5 feet above existing grade).

First Inspections: 8/9/16
First Notice: 8/10/16 Certified Mail X, Posted X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):
I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

7
Development Services Department W W

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known to me, did not
take an oath, and acknowJedged tHat said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
o e

SWORN TO AND SUBYSRI efore me this [ 2*" day of 2016

Notary Signature:

¥,  JOE GROSS
i bﬂ*& Commission # FF 176170
¥ "%3 Expires November 13, 2018

Bonded Thru Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019

Notary Stamp:




Hillsborough
County

SM

CODE ENFORCEMENT
PO Box 1110 Tampa, FL 33601-1110

Citizen Boards Support

NOTICE OF HEARING

BOARD OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS
Victor D. Crist

Ken Hagan

Al Higginbotham

Pat Kemp

Lesley "Les" Miller, Jr.
Sandra L. Murman
Stacy R. White
COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR
Michael S. Merrill
COUNTY ATTORNEY
Chip Fletcher
INTERNAL AUDITOR
Peggy Caskev

DECEMBER 28, 2016

RIVAS, ARMADON; BORMEY, ARACELIS
4418 W BURKE STREET

TAMPA, FL 33614-5402

CERTIFIED MAIL: 7016 2070 00002713 2619

CASE#: 1164155 / Tracking # CE164155

CO-VIOLATOR:

YC TREE TRIMMING COMPANY
C/O YODANIS CUTINO

7224 N STERLING AVE APT B
TAMPA, FL 33614

CERTIFIED MAIL: 7016 2070 0000 2713 2626

Re: Violation Address: 4418 W BURKE ST

You are hereby ordered to appear before the Hillsborough County Code Enforcement Special Magistrate
on FEBRUARY 13, 2017 at 10:00 a.m. in the 2nd Floor Board Room, County Center, 601 E. Kennedy Blvd.,
Tampa, Florida, 33602, concerning the alleged violation(s) of the Hillsborough County codes and/or
ordinances. You must sign in and be seated in the board room no later than 9:45 a.m. Please allow time
for parking and security check.

What You Need to Know to Prepare for the Hearing

HCFLGOV.NET

Be prepared to answer these charges and to present your side of the case. Presentations must be
limited to a maximum of 10 minutes.

The County must keep for its records any evidence presented at the hearing.

You must provide written authorization if you want to have someone else appear on your behalf.
You have the right to obtain an attorney, at your expense, to represent you.

Hearings are conducted in English. If you need language interpretation or other special assistance
to communicate during the hearing, or ADA accommodations, you must call the Citizen Boards
Support office at (813) 272-7181 no later than two business days prior to your scheduled
appearance.

Please be advised this proceeding is a public hearing and all documents are subject to Florida’s
public records laws. If you are claiming an exemption from disclosure under Florida Statutes,
Chapter 119, you must inform the Citizen Boards Support office of your intent to claim said
action prior to your scheduled hearing date.

Three days prior to the hearing date, you may view the evidence for this case on line at:

http:/ /www.hillsboroughcounty.org/en/ government/boards-and-committees /a-d /ceb-and-
cesm-information. At the bottom of the web page under Agendas, click on the agenda for the
hearing date listed above. Find your case number under the Bookmarks and click on it to view
the evidence for your case.




Hillsborough
County

SM

CODE ENFORCEMENT
PO Box 1110 Tampa, FL 33601-1110

On the Day of the Hearing
e All new cases will be heard starting at 10:00 a.m., and will be taken in the order they appear on the
agenda.
e Failure to appear may result in the Code Enforcement Special Magistrate proceeding in your
absence.

e Ifyou are found to be in violation of County Codes and/or Ordinances, you may have to pay fines.
The Code Enforcement Board/ Special Magistrate has the power by law to levy fines up to $1,000
per day for each new case, and up to $5,000 per day for repeat violations, for each day the
violation(s) continue beyond that date set in the "Order."

e Per Florida Statute FSS 162.09(2) (d)], you may be required to pay all costs the County incurs in
enforcing the Codes.

* Your case may be presented even if the violation(s) has/have been corrected prior to the hearing.
Should you be found to be in violation of County Codes and/or Ordinances, the CESM has the
power by law to levy fines up to $1,000 per day for each new case and up to $5,000 per day for
repeat violations for each day the violation(s) continue beyond that date set in the "Order". In
addition, all costs incurred in enforcing the Codes may be included [FSS 162.09(2) (d)].

Additional Information

* Parking on the day of your hearing is available for a fee at the Pierce Street Parking Garage, across
the street from County Center. The entrance is located on the north side of Jackson Street, just east
of Pierce Street.

e If you have questions concerning the alleged violations, please call Christa Hull, Development
Services, at (813-276-8356.

* If you have questions regarding the hearing, or the Code Enforcement Special Magistrate and its
procedures, call the Citizen Boards Support office at (813) 272-7181.

Sincerely
Code Enforcement Special Magistrate

HCFLGOV.NET



Case # 1164155



Hillsborough
County

SM

CODE ENFORCEMENT
PO Box 1110 Tampa, FL 33601-1110

Citizen Boards Support

NOTICE OF HEARING
CASE#: 1164231 / Tracking # CE164231

DECEMBER 28, 2016
AMSTINLLC

17812 N US HIGHWAY 41
LUTZ, FL 33549

Certified Mail: 7016 2070 0000 2713 2633

Re: Violation Address: 3864 W WATERS AVE

BOARD OF COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS
Victor D. Crist

Ken Hagan

Al Higginbotham

Pat Kemp

Lesley "Les" Miller, Jr.
Sandra L. Murman
Stacy R. White
COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR
Michael S. Merrill
COUNTY ATTORNEY
Chip Fletcher
INTERNAL AUDITOR
Peggy Caskev

You are hereby ordered to appear before the Hillsborough County Code Enforcement Special Magistrate
on FEBRUARY 13, 2017 at 10:00 a.m. in the 2nd Floor Board Room, County Center, 601 E. Kennedy Blvd.,
Tampa, Florida, 33602, concerning the alleged violation(s) of the Hillsborough County codes and/or
ordinances. You must sign in and be seated in the board room no later than 9:45 a.m. Please allow time

for parking and security check.

What You Need to Know to Prepare for the Hearing

HCFLGOV.NET

Be prepared to answer these charges and to present your side of the case. Presentations must be
limited to a maximum of 10 minutes.

The County must keep for its records any evidence presented at the hearing.

You must provide written authorization if you want to have someone else appear on your behalf.
You have the right to obtain an attorney, at your expense, to represent you.

Hearings are conducted in English. If you need language interpretation or other special assistance
to communicate during the hearing, or ADA accommodations, you must call the Citizen Boards
Support office at (813) 272-7181 no later than two business days prior to your scheduled
appearance.

Please be advised this proceeding is a public hearing and all documents are subject to Florida’s
public records laws. If you are claiming an exemption from disclosure under Florida Statutes,
Chapter 119, you must inform the Citizen Boards Support office of your intent to claim said
action prior to your scheduled hearing date.

Three days prior to the hearing date, you may view the evidence for this case on line at:

http:/ /www.hillsboroughcounty.org/en/ government/boards-and-committees /a-d /ceb-and-
cesm-information. At the bottom of the web page under Agendas, click on the agenda for the
hearing date listed above. Find your case number under the Bookmarks and click on it to view
the evidence for your case.




Hillsborough
County

SM

CODE ENFORCEMENT
PO Box 1110 Tampa, FL 33601-1110

On the Day of the Hearing
e All new cases will be heard starting at 10:00 a.m., and will be taken in the order they appear on the
agenda.
e Failure to appear may result in the Code Enforcement Special Magistrate proceeding in your
absence.

e Ifyou are found to be in violation of County Codes and/or Ordinances, you may have to pay fines.
The Code Enforcement Board/ Special Magistrate has the power by law to levy fines up to $1,000
per day for each new case, and up to $5,000 per day for repeat violations, for each day the
violation(s) continue beyond that date set in the "Order."

e Per Florida Statute FSS 162.09(2) (d)], you may be required to pay all costs the County incurs in
enforcing the Codes.

* Your case may be presented even if the violation(s) has/have been corrected prior to the hearing.
Should you be found to be in violation of County Codes and/or Ordinances, the CESM has the
power by law to levy fines up to $1,000 per day for each new case and up to $5,000 per day for
repeat violations for each day the violation(s) continue beyond that date set in the "Order". In
addition, all costs incurred in enforcing the Codes may be included [FSS 162.09(2) (d)].

Additional Information

* Parking on the day of your hearing is available for a fee at the Pierce Street Parking Garage, across
the street from County Center. The entrance is located on the north side of Jackson Street, just east
of Pierce Street.

e If you have questions concerning the alleged violations, please call Christa Hull, Development
Services, at (813-276-8356.

* If you have questions regarding the hearing, or the Code Enforcement Special Magistrate and its
procedures, call the Citizen Boards Support office at (813) 272-7181.

Sincerely
Code Enforcement Special Magistrate

HCFLGOV.NET



Hxllsborough C.oumy
Florida

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case# 1164231 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION

Natural Resources CE # 164231 FOLIO # 27298.0330

1. Principal Violator(s): Amstin, LLC
Mailing Address: 17812 N. US Highway 41 City: Lutz State FL, Zip 33549

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06.07

Address of property where violation occurred:_3864 W. Waters Avenue Tampa FI. S-28-T-28-R-18
Legal Description: Dale Mabry & Waters Retail Lot 5

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Improper pruning and missing required code landscaping.

First Inspections: 10/12/16
First Notice: 10/14/16 Certified Mail X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):
[ do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Development Services Department e / 'L/WZ/(#E\.
County Agency Afﬁant — Phone 252 5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known to me, did not
take an oath, and acknowledged that said person did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND $ 8D before me this | 2t day of £0EMNBEL. 2016

Notary Signature:

<-

Notary Stamp: ,.33 JOE GROSS

fuf t Commission # FF 176170
§ Expires November 13, 2018
Bonded Thru Tray Fain Insuranas 800-386-7019
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Hillsborough County

Florida
CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case#1164251 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
Natural Resources CE #CE164251 FOLIO #27298.0326

1. Principal Violator(s): ‘Vinchem USA Corporation
Mailing Address: 3850 W. Waters Avenue City: Tampa State FL Zip 33614

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06
Address of property where violation occurred: 3840 W. Waters Avenue, Tampa S-T-R-28-28-18
Legal Description: DALE MABRY & WATERS RETAIL LOT 3

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Failure to restore the missing code required
shade trees per the approved site plan.

First Inspection: October 27, 2016
First Notice: November 1, 2016 Certified Mail X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

Development Services Department ! 4 | @ W‘/Z~_ ,é/;g(( [

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known
to me, did not take an o8y, and acknowledged that se_ud erson did exegute the fore oing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND SU before me this _fcftn  day of 5&6@) . 2016

Notary Signature:

Notary Stamp:

w % JOE GROSS
. Commission # FF 176170
2 f: Expires November 13, 2018

pr Bonded Thru Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019




Hillsborough County

Florida
CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case # L164251A AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
Natural Resources CE #CE164251 FOLIO #27298.0328

1. Principal Violator(s): Vinchem USA Corporation
Mailing Address: 3850 W. Waters Avenue City: Tampa State FL Zip 33614

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06
Address of property where violation occurred: 3902 W. Waters Avenue, Tampa S-T-R-28-28-18
Legal Description: DALE MABRY & WATERS RETAIL LOT 4

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Failure to restore the missing code required
shade trees per the approved site plan.

First Inspection: October 27, 2016
First Notice: November 1, 2016 Certified Mail X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to the best of my knowledge.

a Vi
4 -~ i
Development Services Department (/ 1'144/(#?\ /Lﬁ(«é,é

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known
to me, did not take an oath, agd acknowledged that said ‘B::rson did execute the foregoing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND SU BED before me this |41 day of iQVSE£ B . 2016

Notary Signature:

Notary Stamp:
| e, JoEGROSS L7 1
‘:f?’h 2,

. Commission # FF 176170
i ‘f Expires November 13, 2018
XRTRAS Bonded Tiru Troy Fan Inmrance 800-386.7019




Hxllsborough County

Florida
CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE
Case#L164253 AFFIDAVIT OF VIOLATION
Natural Resources CE #CE164253 FOLIO #27298.0322

1. Principal Violator(s): KB Development 1 Tampa LLC
Mailing Address: c/o Boulder Venture South LLC 2226 State Road 580 City: Clearwater State FL
Zip 33763-1126

Regulation, which has been violated: Land Development Code, Section 6.06
Address of property where violation occurred: 8312 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa S-T-R-28-28-18
Legal Description: DALE MABRY & WATERS RETAIL LOT 1

Facts behind violation (attach additional pages if necessary): Failure to restore the missing code required
shade trees and replace damaged shade trees per the approved site plan.

First Inspection: October 27, 2016
First Notice: November 1, 2016 Certified Mail X

Witness to violation, other than inspector (attach additional pages if necessary):

I do hereby swear that the above facts are true to_the best of my knowledge.

Development Services Department / // / M?%p }[—/L/ u@(]

County Agency Affiant — Phone 272-5600

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

PERSONALLY APPEARED before me, the undersigned authority, Christa Hull, who is personally known
to me, did not take an oatl, and acknowledged that sai &rson did exegute éhé%;e oing Affidavit.
SWORN TO AND SUB before me this 0¥ day of . 2016

Notary Signature:

Notary Stamp:

o é,;,’ JOE GROSS

48 A% Commission # FF 176170
E 5% Expires November 13, 2018
"‘3-0.‘!... 55 bonded T Toy Fa s S00057019







CE16006037

Violator: | ETHIOPIAN ORTHODOX TEWAHEDO CHURCH ST MARY’S
Violation Address: 2418 S 86™ ST
Property Zoned: AR Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 04/26/2016 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTZE::‘S 07/14/2016 ?ﬁiﬁ::tfjﬁt 07/14/2016
Code Enforcement Officer: SHEFFIELD VANDEBOE, FIRE INSPECTOR
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS







CE16014/40

Violator: SANAI, SAID
Violation Address: 14745 N NEBRASKA AVE
Property Zoned: Cl Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 09/2014 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTQE::‘S 01/10/2017 DI:ZE:;IL;? 01/10/2017
Code Enforcement Officer: RAY HANSEN, FIRE INSPECTOR




CE16014740
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VIOLATIONS

1. Change of Occupancy shall be provided. Per HC Ord. 87-40 *Note- additional code requirements may become apparent
and shall be met during the permitting process.

Exit access to public way is blocked by an A/C. Secondary exit from sanctuary shall be unblocked. Per HCOrd. 87-40
Remove dead bolt thumb latch from secondary means of egress in sanctuary area. Per HC Ord. 87-40

Street address shall be posted visible from roadway, minimum 6" in height, in contrasting colors. Per HC Ord. 87-40

5 b B

RE: Ministerios Manantial De Vida Church
14745 N. Nebraska Ave.
Tampa, FL 33613






CE16015189

Violator:

Violation Address:

Property Zoned:

Case Opened:

Foreclosure:

Date Photos
Taken:

Code Enforcement Officer:

PLANTATION PROVIDENCE LLC

1918 PLANTATION KEY CIR

PD Occupied: YES
09/20/2016 Case Type: FIRE
NO Contact: YES
Date of Last 01/04/2017
01/04/2017 Inspection: /04/

SAMUEL O’NEAL, FIRE INSPECTOR




CE16015189

ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS

VIOLATIONS

1. Unpermitted work shall be permitted. Per HC Ord. 87-40 *Note- Additional code
requirements may become apparent and shall be met during the permitting process.

. Address numbers shall be posted. Per HC Ord. 87-40

. Open electrical boxes shall have covers. Per HC Ord. 87-40

. Light frame truss signage shall be provided. Per HC Ord. 87-40

. Fire extinguisher shall be inspected and tagged. Per HC Ord. 87-40

U b WN

RE: Park at Siena Apartments Phase |
1918 Plantation Key Cr.
Brandon, FL 33511






CE16015537

Violator: BARGAIN UNIFORM INC
Violation Address: 5737 N 50™ ST
Property Zoned: Cl Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 07/19/2016 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTQE::‘S 01/06/2017 DI:ZE:;IL;? 01/06/2017
Code Enforcement Officer: JASON CASTRO, FIRE INSPECTOR




CE1601553

ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS

VIOLATIONS
1. Compressed gas containers shall be secured. Per HC Ord. 87-40
2. Improper extension cord use. Per HC Ord. 87-40
3. Exit doors blocked. Per HC Ord. 87-40
4. Fire Department access impeded. Per HC Ord. 87-40
5. Overgrown vegetation up against building shall be cut back. Per HC Ord. 87-40
6. Fire extinguisher in uniform area of warehouse shall be serviced, tagged and
mounted. Per HC Ord. 87-40
. Storage of combustible materials shall be orderly. Per HC Ord. 87-40
8. Excess debris/appliances/trash shall be removed from the facility. Per HC Ord. 87-40

~

RE: Bargain Uniforms
5737 50" St S
Tampa, Fl 33610
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CE16015550

Violator: HARD ASPHALT LLC
Violation Address: 9507 N TRASK ST
Property Zoned: VI Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 01/21/2014 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTQE::‘S 01/05/2017 DI:ZE:;IL;? 01/05/2017
Code Enforcement Officer: ALLAN SYCHOWSKI, FIRE INSPECTOR
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VIOLATIONS

1. Change of Occupancy shall be provided. Per HC Ord. 87-40 *Note Additional code requirements may
become apparent and shall be met during the change of occupancy process.
2. Interior finish schedule for walls and flooring shall be provided. Per HC Ord. 87-40

RE: Crossfit Jaguar
9509 N. Trask St.
Tampa, FL 33624






CE16013889

Violator: WATSON, JOHN F
Violation Address: 1222 E 138™ AVE
Property Zoned.: RMC-20 Occupied: YES
Case Opened: 01/13/2016 Case Type: FIRE
Foreclosure: NO Contact: YES
Date PTQE::‘S 12/16/2016 ?::2::;2? 12/16/2016
Code Enforcement Officer: TROY ROZELL, FIRE INSPECTOR
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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ITEM Z905 FIRE VIOLATIONS
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